
Office of the Director,
West Bengal Judicial Academy,

AA-HIIB-I0, Rajarhat, New Town, Kolkata -700160
Tele- Fax- 033-2324-7303 /033-2324-7304/033-2324-7306

E-mail-wbjakolkata@gmail.com; Website - http://www.wbja.nic.in

NrQ No. 08/2019-20 Date: 26.07.2019

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS FOR SALE/AUCTION OF OLD PAPERS

Sealed quotations are invited from vendors for sale/auction of old and used

papers/paper boards/file covers, etc., on AS IS WHERE IS& AS IS WHAT IS BASISstacked in

the premises of the West Bengal Judicial Academy at AA-III/B-IO, Rajarhat, New Town,

Kolkata - 700 160.

Terms and conditions,

I. Rate should be quoted as Rupees per Kilogram in the letter head of the participants

with signature of authorized person below the rate quoted.

2. Rate should be submitted in sealed envelope super scribing on the top "Quotation for

sale/auction of old papers" and to be dropped in the box provided for the purpose on

or before August 1, 2019 up to 4,00 pm.

3. Sealed Quotation will be opened on August 1, 2019 at 4,00 pm. in the chamber of

the Director, West Bengal Judicial Academy.

4. Highest bidder will be required to remove the old papers from the stack at its own

cost and arrangement within 7 working days after depositing the total amount

calculated after weighing on Digital Weighing Machine (to be arranged by him) in

presence of officials of the West Bengal Judicial Academy. The West Bengal Judicial

Academy will not be liable for any loss or damage incurred by the bidders in the

process.

5. The payment is to be deposited in Government account through Challan.

6. Failure on the part of selected bidder to deposit within the specified date the total

amount determined after weighing will liable them for cancellation of contract.

7. Multiple quotations by a single participant will not be entertained.

8. No overwriting or corrections in the tender document will be allowed. However, the

West Bengal Judicial Academy reserves the right of rejecting any or all quotations

without assigning any reason.



9. In case of any dispute. the decision of the Director. West Bengal Judicial Academy

will be final and binding.

Intending participants are requested to obtain a copy of this notice from West

Bengal Judicial Academy website and submit the same along with his rate offer duly signed

as acceptance of terms and conditions and sealed as part of offer.

Copy of tender notice can be obtained from the West Bengal Judicial Academy

website wbja.nic.in

Memo No. 383/1 (6)/WBJA/Dev.-43/2015-16

esang Doma Bhutia)
Director, W.B.J.A.

o
We t Bengal Judicial cademy
AA III 18 10 N•.•w OWT,. Ko]. 1,,0

Date, 26.07.2019

Copy of notice is forwarded for information with a request to display the same on their

office notice board,-

1. The Pay & Accounts Office. PAO-Ill. Subhanna. Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700064.

2. The Sub Divisional Officer. Bidhannagar. Administrative Building. Kolkata -

700064.

3. The Executive Engineer. PWD (Civil). Bidhannagar Division (East). Purta Bhawan.

Salt Lake.

4. The Executive Engineer. PWD (Electrical). Bidhannagar Division (East). Purta

Bhawan. Salt Lake.

5. Notice Board of West Bengal Academy.

6. The official website of West Bengal Academy.

(Kesa oma Bhutia)
Director, W.B.J.A.

Director
Wes Bengai Judicial Academy

AA Ill/B-IO, New Town, Kol-HSO


